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2023 Regionsliga-VL Kurzwaffen

Regionsliga Unterland

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
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SV HéRlinsilz 1
Sgi Backnang 1
KKSV Zell 1

Sgi Bonnigheim 1
SSV Freiberg 2
Sgi Heutensbach 1
SV Derdingen 1
Sgi Ludwigsburg 1
SSV Stetten a.H. 2
Sgi Oedheim 1

SV Sersheim 1
SSV Freiberg 1
SSGi Allmersbach 1

Absolvierte Wettkampfe
Runde 6(03.09.2023)

SV Sersheim 1

SV Derdingen 1

SG Backnang 1
KKSV Zell 1

SSGi Allmersbach 1
SG Ludwigsburg 1
SV HoéRlinsulz 1

SG Oedheim 1

2349
2337
2323
2319
2271
2226
2199
2173
2145
2131
2121
2115
2023

SG Bonnigheim 1
Neutral

Neutral

SG Heutensbach 1
Neutral

SSV Freiberg 1
SSV Freiberg 2
SSV Stetten 2

Einzelwertung-Regionsliga

Armin Knotz
Josef Hummel
Jorg Zeutschner
Uwe Hahn
Heiko Schmalzle
Ralf Neisius
Alfred Kimmerle
Marcel Muller
Heiko Kiimmerle
Andreas Schwartz
Thomas Horvath
Marc Oswald
Gerhard Ellinger

SG Backnang 1
SV HoRlinsilz 1
KKSV Zell 1

SSV Freiberg 2
SG Bonnigheim 1
SV HoRlinsilz 1
SG Bonnigheim 1
SG Heutensbach 1
SG Bonnigheim 1
SG Backnang 1
SV Derdingen 1
SG Heutensbach 1
SG Backnang 1

Andreas Feyerabend SV HoRlinsilz 1
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810
801
795
792
787
779
773
760
759
759
758
757
749
745

6.Runde
393
395
391
395
355
377
376
356
361
325
360
347
359

360-395
376-0
395-0
391-377
359-0
356-347
393-355
325-361
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20.
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22.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Hans Gessler
Michael Kiefer
Bernd Pregenzer
Rainer Burger
Ernest Schirmann
Benjamin Butzeck
Robert Skrotzky
Andreas Hdrpel
Werner Enderle
Frank Krause
Jorg Sprengler
Konrad Zurmiihl
Heiko Vogt
Matthias Wendl|
Erich Lutz

Sven Wimmer
Ginter Drews
Veit Vollmer
Dieter Heidler
Harald Seebold
Gunter Bareis
Hermann Résch
Paul Mérschbacher
Andreas Baumgart
Axel Widmann
Nikolaj Sayan
Lutz Oswald

Otto Bothner
Reini Franz Gallas
Hermann Funkner
Rene Deponte
Markus Liebl
Manfred Alznauer
Steffen Strasser
Kevin Blochl
Frank Barth
Glnther Petersen
Bernhard Schwarz
Bernhard Muller
Andreas Becker
Mark Pfleiderer
Zeljko Milicic
Bernd Fried
Georg Greil3
Georg Zajonz
Alexander Marklen
Armin Mann

Jorg Fojtzik

Oliver Harle
Karl-Heinz Sahm

KKSV Zell 1

KKSV Zell 1

KKSV Zell 1

SG Ludwigsburg 1
SV Sersheim 1
KKSV Zell 1

SV HoRlinsilz 1
SSV Freiberg 2

SG Bonnigheim 1
SG Oedheim 1

SG Ludwigsburg 1
SG Backnang 1
SSV Stetten 2

SSV Stetten 2

SSV Freiberg 2

SG Oedheim 1

SV Derdingen 1
SSG Allmersbach 1
SV Sersheim 1

SV Derdingen 1
SG Bdnnigheim 1
SSV Freiberg 1

SV Derdingen 1
SSV Stetten 2

SG Heutensbach 1
SSV Freiberg 1

SG Heutensbach 1
SG Bonnigheim 1
SG Oedheim 1
SSV Freiberg 1

SV Sersheim 1

SV Sersheim 1
SSG Allmersbach 1
SSV Stetten 2

SSV Freiberg 1

SG Ludwigsburg 1
SG Ludwigsburg 1
SSV Freiberg 2
SSV Freiberg 2

SG Ludwigsburg 1
SSG Allmersbach 1
SG Backnang 1
SSG Allmersbach 1
SG Oedheim 1

SV HoRlinsilz 1
SV HoRlinsilz 1
SSV Freiberg 1
SSG Allmersbach 1
SV HoRlinsilz 1
SG Heutensbach 1
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744
742
742
742
741
740
738
737
735
735
730
730
726
722
722
719
716
706
703
698
697
690
688
686
683
680
680
677
673
670
668
662
659
656
643
629
614
609
5901
568
561
477
466
422
417
368
257
234
231
101
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